Cable boxes PR 6130/04 and PR 6130/08 are
designed as a simple connection solution for
installation and load cell cables. Emphasis
has been placed on important factors such as
high insulation resistance, prevention of the
undesired effects of leakage current on the
measurement signal, etc.
The PR 6130/08 plastic cable junction box

The technical data given here serve only as a product description and must
not be interpreted as guaranteed characteristics in the legal sense.
Ordering information
Model Description Packaging Weight (net | gross) Order number
PR6130/08 Cable junction box 260 + 210 + 120 mm 0.61 kg | 0.86 kg 9405 361 30083
PR6130/04N Cable junction box 260 + 210 + 120 mm 0.73 kg | 0.98 kg 9405 361 30043
PR6130/34Sa Stainless steel cable junction box 260 + 210 + 120 mm 1.80 kg | 2.05 kg 9405 361 30343
PR6130/35S Stainless steel cable junction box 260 + 210 + 120 mm 0.84 kg | 1.09 kg 9405 361 30353
PR6130/38S Stainless steel cable junction box 260 + 210 + 120 mm 1.80 kg | 2.05 kg 9405 361 30383
PR6130/64Sa Stainless steel cable junction box (ATEX | FM) 260 + 210 + 120 mm 1.80 kg | 2.05 kg 9405 361 30643
PR6130/65S Stainless steel cable junction box (ATEX | FM) 260 + 210 + 120 mm 0.84 kg | 1.09 kg 9405 361 30653
PR6130/68S Stainless steel cable junction box (ATEX | FM) 260 + 210 + 120 mm 1.80 kg | 2.05 kg 9405 361 30683
All dimensions in mm
205
225
16